
BBYRA Sailing Schedule - 1935
Saturday June 22:

● Open Regatta, Seaside Park Yacht Club

Saturday June 29:

● Championship Regatta, Bay Head Yacht Club

Sunday June 30:

● Open Regatta, Seaside Park Yacht Club

Thursday July 04:

● Championship Regatta, Island Heights Yacht Club

Saturday July 06:

● Championship Regatta, Lavallette Yacht Club

Sunday July 07:

● Open Regatta, Seaside Park Yacht Club

Saturday July 13:

● Championship Regatta, Mantoloking Yacht Club

Sunday July 14:

● Open Regatta, Seaside Park Yacht Club

Saturday July 20:

● Championship Regatta, Island Heights Yacht Club

Sunday July 21:

● Open Regatta, Seaside Park Yacht Club

Saturday July 27:

● Championship Regatta, Wanamaker Course Island Heights



Sunday July 28:

● Open Regatta, Seaside Park Yacht Club

Saturday Aug. 03:

● Championship Regatta, Bay Head Yacht Club

Sunday Aug. 04:

● Open Regatta, Seaside Park Yacht Club

Saturday Aug. 10:

● Championship Regatta, Saeside Park Yacht Club

Sunday Aug. 11:

● Open Regatta, Seaside Park Yacht Club

Saturday Aug. 17:

● Championship Regatta, Ocean Gate Yacht Club

Sunday Aug. 18:

● Open Regatta, Seaside Park Yacht Club

Saturday Aug. 24:

● Championship Regatta, Toms River Yacht Club, Cedar Creek Course

Saturday Aug. 24:

● First Annual Combined Cruise of all sail and power boats of member Yacht Clubs, to North

Point Beach, Barnegat Inlet, for Rendezvous, Clam Bake, Water Sports, and Races

Sunday Aug. 25:

● Open Regatta, Seaside Park Yacht Club

Saturday Aug. 31:

● Championship Regatta, Mantoloking Yacht Club

Saturday Aug. 31:



● Seventh Annual Bamberger Series, Seaside Park Yacht Club

Sunday Sep. 01:

● Seventh Annual Bamberger Series, Seaside Park Yacht Club

Monday Sep. 02:

● Championship Regatta, Mantoloking Yacht Club

Fri-Sunday Sep. 6,7,8:

● Cruise to Beach Haven for Little Egg Harbor Yacht Club, Open Regatta.


